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1. The following candidates have been selected for admission to various UG/PG 

Programmes. The list is provisional and has been prepared on merit out of the 

waitlisted candidates, who registered themselves against Vacant Seats in various 

Programmes of Study on 28th  & 29th July, 2015.  
 
2. Every care has been taken to prepare the selection list. Mistakes, if any, are 

inadvertent and subject to rectification.  
 
3. The number of seats filled up against vacant seats may vary from the one notified 

earlier due to the fact that some students who took admission in a Programme of 

Study of their lower choice might have registered in their higher choice and on merit 

got selected in another programme. Sometimes, a candidate’s composite score also 

gets changed because of wrong data provided by him/her. This might have changed 

earlier 1st Waiting List.  

 
4. The selected candidates must report in person to the Chairman of the Admission 

Committee of the concerned School between 10 a.m. to 5 p.m. on 31st  July, 2015 to 

1st August, 2015  at Temporary Academic Block, Shahpur. He/She must bring the 

following documents:  

 

(a) Original Documents to be shown to the Admission Committee and one self-

attested copy of each document to be submitted, if not attached with application 

form: 

i. Marksheets of matriculation, plus two and graduation. 

ii. Category Certificate. OBC certificate should have not been issued later 

than six months. 

iii. Kashmiri Migrant Certificate, if applicable. 

iv. Persons with Disabilities Certificate, if applicable. 

v. Original Bonafide certificate for students from Jammu & Kashmir who 

have got admission under supernumerary quota. 

(b) Original Documents  to be  submitted:  

i. Migration Certificate 

ii. Character Certificate 

iii. Affidavit by student  for intervening period/ over a gap of three years, if 



applicable 

iv. Employer’s no objection certificate, if applicable 

v. Passport size photograph, if not pasted on the application form. 

5. After completing above requirements, the Chairman of the Admission Committee 

will issue an Admit Card authorising the candidate to deposit fee at the Bank 

Counter at TAB office, Shahpur between 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

6. Programme wise approximate fees for the First Semester is as under: -  
a. All MA Programmes of Study and MLIB       Rs 4900.00 
b. MA Sanskrit     Rs. 3800.00 
c. BA (Honours/Sanskrit)    Rs. 1440.00 
d. BSc(Honours/Physics) and all other  

 other PG Programmes of Study    Rs. 13200.00  
 

7. The University offers limited hostel facility for boys at Kangra and for girls at 

Dharamshala. The seats in hostels shall be allotted on the basis of merit in the 

composite score and as per the reservation policy of the government of India. 

Those candidates who are interested in hostel accommodation must apply on the 

prescribed application form available with the Admission Committee/given in 

the Prospectus.  

8. Fee is transferable from one programme to another programme in case the 

student gets admission in another programme of study due to operationalisation 

of waiting list.  

9. The University has limited transportation facility from Kangra and Dharamshala 

to TAB Shahpur. Students who are interested in availing this facility must apply 

on the prescribed application form available with the Admission Committee. The 

bus coupon shall be issued on the basis of merit in composite score.  

10. The regular classes shall commence from 3rd August, 2015.   

11. All the admitted candidates will attend compulsory Orientation Programme on 

3rd , 4th and 5th August, 2015. 

For any  clarification,  contact the following:  

1. Dr. Suman Sharma +919459933555  
2. Sh. Chaman Kashyap  +919418335203 
3. Sh. Suaib Khan      +919736384661  

 
Tel: 01892 -237285 to 237288 
email: askus.cuhimachal@gmail.com 

 
Prof. Yoginder Verma 

PVC/ COE 
 
 
 
 

Most Important 
In case of any vacant seat(s) in any 

UG/PG Programme, an 

announcement for admission will 

be made on 1st August on website. 

at 7.00 PM 
 



School of Physical & Material Sciences 

 

MSC PHYSICS (SPECILISATION IN THEORETICAL PHYSICS) 

 
 

 

Provisional Second Selection List 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 21575 ABHAY SH. SANJAY KUMAR General 65.37 

2 50008 ANKITA GOGOI P.GOGOI General 63.97 

3 10389 MONAL KASHAV RAMESH CHAND General 63.51 

4 23498 NITESH KUMAR GULERIA PIAR SINGH General 63.43 

5 30204 ADITYA SHARMA AMARJEET SHARMA General 63.13 

6 11178 SHIVAM MANDYAL VIRENDER SINGH 
MANDYAL 

General 63.05 

7 23010 SHUBHAM THKIAL YASH PAL SINGH General 62.77 

8 12199 DIKSHA SHARMA SH.RAMESH CHAND 
SHARMA 

General 62.11 

9 21243 RUBI SAMKARIA SURINDER SINGH General 61.70 

10 10156 ASHUTOSH GARG JAI GOPAL General 61.66 

J & K CATEGORY 

1 10159 ASIF ISHAQ MIR MOHD ISHAQ MIR J & K 
General 

61.61 

SC CATEGORY 

1 11172 SHITAL DEVINDER DEVINDER KUMAR SC 60.86 

2 23150 VIVEK KUMAR SURESH CHAND SC 59.98 

3 23474 NEHA DHIMAN PRITAM SINGH SC 58.51 

ST CATEGORY 

1 30002 ABDHESH KUMAR JARA SINGH ST 53.33 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 12277 PANKAJ KUMAR PRITTAM SINGH OBC 57.14 

2 30234 BABITA CHOUDHARY DINESH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 

OBC 56.49 

3 50014 DEEPJYOTI BORUAH MONURANJAN BORUAH OBC 55.88 

4 21193 PAYAL RANI SURESH KUMAR OBC 55.73 

5 21398 BALBIR SINGH SUBHASH SINGH OBC 55.11 

 

SECOND WAITING LIST 

1 10207 DEEPTI SHARMA OM PARKASH General 61.30 

2 10590 RAJAT CHAUHAN BHUPAL SINGH CHAUHAN General 61.20 

3 11168 SHILPA SHAMA SUBHASH SHAMA General 60.89 

4 23512 PANKAJ KUMAR GOVIND RAM General 60.34 

5 10445 NEHA SHARMA MANGAL SAIN General 60.15 

6 10382 MINAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR General 60.12 

7 30138 SAKSHI GULERIA ASHOK GULERIA General 59.49 



8 40096 PRIYA SHARMA SUDESH KUMAR SHARMA General 59.27 

9 11110 SANTOSH KUMAR VEER SINGH General 59.14 

10 10523 POONAM KUMARI KARTAR SINGH General 58.71 

11 10443 NEHA RANA HARNAM SINGH General 58.48 

12 10283 KAJAL RAJESH SINGH General 58.35 

13 30050 HASIBA BANO HAQ NAWAZ SHEIKH J&k 58.28 

14 11097 SALOCHANA DEVI NARENDER SINGH General 57.79 

15 12242 LUXMI KUMARI SH. RAM SINGH General 57.74 

16 21531 SHASHI KANT RAI BHIM RAI General 57.59 

17 11058 ROHIT GUPTA RAJ GOPAL General 57.31 

18 10589 RAJAT CHANDEL KARAM CHAND General 57.20 

19 30084 NEERAJ KUMAR SURESH CHAND SC 56.79 

20 11175 SHIV SHARAN VIJAY KUMAR SC 55.42 

21 11191 SHIVANI PALIA GOPAL DASS OBC 54.66 

22 21173 NIPUNIKA KEWAL KUMAR SC 54.54 

23 22020 DIKSHA SH. RANJEET SINGH OBC 54.45 

24 11129 SHABNAM ASHOK KUMAR OBC 54.18 

25 23568 PRIYANKA DEVI RAM LAL OBC 54.14 

26 21427 KERNAIL SINGH KEWAL KUMAR OBC 54.14 

27 12079 SARITA DEVI MADAN LAL OBC 53.87 

28 11174 SHIV KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR OBC 53.72 

29 10217 DIKSHA CHOUDHARY KULDEEP CHAND OBC 53.32 

30 23142 VISHAL SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH OBC 53.25 

31 21196 POONAM BALA RAMESH CHAND SC 52.96 

32 21554 SURYA KUMAR YOG RAJ SC 52.95 

33 21473 PEEYUSH DHIMAN BALBIR SINGH SC 52.87 

34 21161 NEHA KUMARI NEELAM KUMAR OBC 52.66 

35 22110 SHIVALI CHAUDHARY SH. MEGH RAJ OBC 52.46 

36 23337 DIKSHA KUMARI NEK CHAND SC 52.43 

37 23134 VINOD ACHARYA OM PARKASH ACHARYA OBC 52.30 

38 21383 ANU KUMARI NANAK CHAND OBC 52.22 

39 12336 SHABNAM RANVEER SINGH SC 51.59 

40 12035 ROHIT BINOCTA MAST RAM BINOCTA SC 51.50 

41 23067 SURJIT SINGH PRITAM SINGH SC 51.41 

42 30297 NARESH KUMAR OMPRAKASH SC 51.35 

43 11096 SALIM MOHAMMAD ABDUL KAREEM ST 51.19 

44 12229 KANIKA SH. RAMESH KUMAR OBC 50.91 

45 21149 NARESH KUMAR HARBANS LAL OBC 50.78 

46 23029 SUGHANDHA VIJAY KUMAR ST 50.74 

 

 

 

 



School of Life Sciences 

 

MSC (COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY/BIOINFORMATICS) 

 

Provisional Second Selection List 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 12023 RITIKA CHAIN SINGH General 53.69 

2 23341 DIKSHA SHARMA CHANDER KUMAR General 53.64 

3 40199 MOHAMMAD UBAID MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR General 51.63 

4 30127 RHYTHM SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR General 51.44 

5 21194 POONAM ALIAS SARITA 
DEVI 

ACHHAR SINGH General 51.19 

6 21270 SAPNA DEVI BHAGWAN DASS General 51.09 

7 10081 ANJU SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR General 50.71 

SC CATEGORY 

1 40098 RAJ KUMAR JAWAHAR LAL SC 49.55 

2 11184 SHIVANI NAND LAL SC 49.34 

3 10250 GURMEET KUMARI KALYAN CHAND SC 48.44 

ST CATEGORY 

1 12013 REETU DEVI PRITAM CHAND ST-SC 48.34 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 50023 SURJEETA CHAUHAN NAND LAL CHAUHAN OBC 49.28 

2 10544 PREETI SALARIA BALDEV SINGH OBC 47.43 

 
SECOND WAITING LIST 

1 10206 DEEPIKA RANA KARTAR CHAND RANA General 50.51 

2 24080 VARSHA PATIAL NARESH PATIAL General 50.15 

3 22050 MEENU SH. LEKH RAJ General 49.73 

4 30028 ASHA CHAMAN LAL General 49.49 

5 30304 NEHA SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA General 48.80 

6 10457 NIDHI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR General 48.02 

7 11026 RANJNA SURINDER KUMAR General 46.45 

8 12143 AMITA SH.SHUBHDEEP SC 46.38 

9 21133 MEENAKSHI KAUNDAL MANOHAR LAL OBC 46.04 

10 10262 ISHU SHELANDER SINGH General 45.61 

11 23569 PRIYANKA KUMARI PURAN CHAND SC 45.31 

12 10397 MUKESH KUMAR DEEP RAJ SC 45.13 



13 22116 SONALI SH. JEETU RAM General 44.41 

14 23068 SUSHAM LATA TARA CHAND SC 42.42 

15 21283 SHEFALI CHAUDHARY MAN SINGH CHAUDHARY OBC 42.38 

16 10328 KRITIKA PATHANIA NEK SINGH General 41.94 

17 11197 SHIVANI SHIVANI MADAN LAL SC 40.79 

 
 

School of Earth & Environmental Sciences 

 

MSC (ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES) 

Provisional Second Selection List 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 12199 DIKSHA SHARMA SH.RAMESH CHAND SHARMA General 62.11 

2 10205 DEEPIKA NANDA ARVIND NANDA General 59.02 

3 12248 MANISHA GULERIA SH. KRISHAN SINGH General 58.96 

4 10179 CHANCHAL THAKUR MANOHAR LAL General 58.13 

5 12242 LUXMI KUMARI SH. RAM SINGH General 57.74 

6 11046 RISHAV KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR General 55.40 

7 12357 SHIVANI THAPA SH. ANIL KUMAR OBC 55.37 

8 10556 PRIYANKA PAWAN KUMAR General 54.82 

9 11191 SHIVANI PALIA GOPAL DASS OBC 54.66 

10 11091 SAKSHI GUPTA SATISH GUPTA General 54.19 

11 21068 CHHABEEL KUMAR LALIT KUMAR General 54.13 

12 30115 PRIYANKA MADAN LAL OBC 53.01 

13 21096 JAGDEEP CHOUDHARY CHAND LAL OBC 52.60 

14 22110 SHIVALI CHAUDHARY SH. MEGH RAJ OBC 52.46 

SC CATEGORY 

1 23542 POONAM SUBASH CHANDER SC 52.07 

2 12336 SHABNAM RANVEER SINGH SC 51.59 

3 40016 ALKA MANGAY RAM SINGH SC 50.85 

4 30402 MANISHA PUNDIR OM LAL PUNDIR SC 50.85 

5 12264 NEHA SH. BALDEV PRASAD SC 50.54 

ST CATEGORY 

1 10266 JAGDISH KUMAR SATYA BRAT ST 52.07 

2 23029 SUGHANDHA VIJAY KUMAR ST 50.74 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 10164 BABITA VIKRAM SINGH OBC 50.01 

2 23555 PRATIBHA SAINI TRILOK SINGH OBC 48.66 

3 22138 VIKAS SH. RAJ KUMAR OBC 48.63 

4 21530 SHAMMI DEVI JOGINDER SINGH OBC 47.41 



5 12201 DIMPLE KUMAR PRITAM CHAND OBC 47.04 

6 23210 ALKA CHAUDHARY INDERJEET OBC 45.81 

 

SECOND WAITING LIST 

1 10245 GOURAV KUMAR CHANCHAL SINGH ST 49.05 

2 10286 KALPANA KAUNDAL SH. HEM RAJ SC 48.69 

3 11039 RENU DEVI GURCHARAN SINGH ST 47.77 

4 21325 VIJAY SINGH JAISI RAM ST 46.52 

 

 

School of Mathematics, Computer & Information Sciences 

 
MSC MATHEMATICS (SPECILISATION IN INDUSTRIAL MATHEMATICS) 

 

Provisional Second Selection List 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 10493 PANKAJ SHARMA NARINDER KUMAR SHARMA General 72.96 

2 10506 PINTOO KUMAR NARSINGH PRASAD General 61.97 

3 23065 SURESH KUMAR VEER SINGH General 61.61 

4 10207 DEEPTI SHARMA OM PARKASH General 61.30 

5 10363 MANJEET SINGH RANDHIR SINGH General 60.51 

6 23512 PANKAJ KUMAR GOVIND RAM General 60.34 

7 10445 NEHA SHARMA MANGAL SAIN General 60.15 

8 10382 MINAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR General 60.12 

9 10523 POONAM KUMARI KARTAR SINGH General 58.71 

SC CATEGORY 

1 10413 NAVDEEP . KARTAR SINGH SC 57.94 

2 10507 PIYUSH RAJ BHARTI PAWAN KUMAR SC 57.43 

3 11175 SHIV SHARAN VIJAY KUMAR SC 55.42 

4 23287 ARUN KUMAR RAGHUNATH SINGH SC 55.24 

ST CATEGORY 

1 23430 MANJUL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR ST 52.75 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 10309 KAVITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR OBC 55.72 

2 21280 SHAVNAM BABU RAM OBC 55.00 

3 22020 DIKSHA SH. RANJEET SINGH OBC 54.45 

4 11129 SHABNAM ASHOK KUMAR OBC 54.18 

5 23568 PRIYANKA DEVI RAM LAL OBC 54.14 

6 21427 KERNAIL SINGH KEWAL KUMAR OBC 54.14 

 

SECOND WAITING LIST 



1 10179 CHANCHAL THAKUR MANOHAR LAL General 58.13 

2 30111 PRERNA SOOD RK SOOD General 58.11 

3 11097 SALOCHANA DEVI NARENDER SINGH General 57.79 

4 12242 LUXMI KUMARI SH. RAM SINGH General 57.74 

5 21332 VIPASHIT SOOD VIPAN KUMAR SOOD General 57.68 

6 21531 SHASHI KANT RAI BHIM RAI General 57.59 

7 10045 AKSHAY THAKUR LEKH RAM General 57.49 

8 12127 AAYUSH KUMAR SH. SURENDER PAL SHARMA General 57.36 

9 10589 RAJAT CHANDEL KARAM CHAND General 57.20 

10 21036 ANKIT KATOCH KUSHAL CHAND General 57.13 

11 12212 HARMONY SACHDEVA SH. MALVINDER SINGH General 56.84 

12 21201 PRIYA SHARMA PREM KUMAR SHARMA General 56.24 

13 21173 NIPUNIKA KEWAL KUMAR SC 54.54 

14 30126 RAMAN KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 54.44 

15 12079 SARITA DEVI MADAN LAL OBC 53.87 

16 11174 SHIV KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR OBC 53.72 

17 10217 DIKSHA CHOUDHARY KULDEEP CHAND OBC 53.32 

18 23142 VISHAL SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH OBC 53.25 

19 10367 MANOHAR LAL NATHU RAM SC 53.05 

20 30115 PRIYANKA MADAN LAL OBC 53.01 

21 21196 POONAM BALA RAMESH CHAND SC 52.96 

22 21554 SURYA KUMAR YOG RAJ SC 52.95 

23 21473 PEEYUSH DHIMAN BALBIR SINGH SC 52.87 

24 21161 NEHA KUMARI NEELAM KUMAR OBC 52.66 

25 23337 DIKSHA KUMARI NEK CHAND SC 52.43 

26 23134 VINOD ACHARYA OM PARKASH ACHARYA OBC 52.30 

27 21383 ANU KUMARI NANAK CHAND OBC 52.22 

28 12336 SHABNAM RANVEER SINGH SC 51.59 

29 12188 DEEKSHA SH. LEKH RAJ SC 51.57 



30 23067 SURJIT SINGH PRITAM SINGH SC 51.41 

31 11096 SALIM MOHAMMAD ABDUL KAREEM ST 51.19 

32 12229 KANIKA SH. RAMESH KUMAR OBC 50.91 

33 30402 MANISHA PUNDIR OM LAL PUNDIR SC 50.85 

34 21149 NARESH KUMAR HARBANS LAL OBC 50.78 

35 21116 KUSUM BALA AMAR CHAND SC 50.76 

36 10555 PRIYANKA DHAYAN SINGH OBC 50.57 

37 10564 PRIYANKA KUMARI GURMAN SINGH OBC 50.54 

38 21550 SUNIL CHOUDHARY AMRIK SINGH OBC 49.71 

39 23071 SUSHMA KOUNDAL SURESH KUMAR OBC 49.65 

 



MSC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  

 
Provisional Second Selection List 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 30111 PRERNA SOOD RK SOOD General 58.11 

2 21164 NEHA RANA RAJINDER SINGH RANA General 57.98 

3 21332 VIPASHIT SOOD VIPAN KUMAR SOOD General 57.68 

4 10045 AKSHAY THAKUR LEKH RAM General 57.49 

5 40105 RITESH RANA SUBHASH CHAND General 56.91 

6 23053 SUNITA KATOCH KARAN KATOCH General 54.81 

7 11033 RAVI THAKUR AMAR SINGH THAKUR General 54.75 

8 22022 DIKSHA PATHANIA SH.DALJEET SINGH 
PATHANIA 

General 54.15 

9 21205 PRIYANKA THAKUR KISHORE CHAND General 53.29 

10 21588 AKSHI SHARMA SH. KISHAN CHAND General 52.99 

11 30058 KALPNA DEVI CHAMAN LAL General 52.92 

12 23183 ADITI SAKLANI JOGINDER SAKLANI General 51.01 

13 21506 ROHINI SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA General 50.39 

SC CATEGORY 

1 10397 MUKESH KUMAR DEEP RAJ SC 45.13 

2 23151 VIVEK KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SC-ST 46.81 

ST CATEGORY 

1 12360 SHRESHTHA DEVI SH. DILO RAM ST 47.45 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 11174 SHIV KUMAR SARWAN KUMAR OBC 53.72 

2 22110 SHIVALI CHAUDHARY SH. MEGH RAJ OBC 52.46 

3 30224 ANUPRIYA KULDEEP CHAND OBC 52.05 

4 10564 PRIYANKA KUMARI GURMAN SINGH OBC 50.54 

5 12337 SHAKUN ASHOK KUMAR OBC 50.43 

6 30114 PRIYA SEWAL SHAMBHU DATT SEWAL OBC 49.99 

7 24013 SHVETA CHOUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR KHATTA OBC 47.40 

8 21556 SWATI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR General 49.88 

 

SECOND WAITING LSIT 

1 22050 MEENU SH. LEKH RAJ General 49.73 

2 10116 ANUJ PATHANIA SUBAK CHAND General 49.23 

3 11088 SAHIL SHARMA MADHU KUMAR SHARMA General 49.21 

4 22040 KUMARI NEHA SH. PAWAN KUMAR General 49.16 

5 21580 ABHISHEK PATHANIA SH. PRITAM SINGH PATHANIA General 49.15 

6 21583 AJAY KUMAR SH. RUMAL SINGH General 49.11 

7 21233 RISHAV JASWAL CHAIN SINGH General 48.23 



8 22042 MANAV GULERIA SH. KEWAL SINGH GULERIA General 47.11 

9 21166 NEHA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA General 46.58 

10 10483 NITISH SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA General 46.27 

11 12162 ARUN SHARMA MADAN LAL SHARMA General 46.09 

12 21155 NEENA GUPTA SH. GAGAN GUPTA General 45.56 

13 22072 PRIYANKA SHARMA SH. HARJEET SHARMA General 44.28 

14 30016 ANIL KUMAR KANWAR SINGH General 44.24 

15 10485 PALLAVI VISHAL SINGH General 43.27 

16 22032 JYOTI SH. SATISH KUMAR General 42.83 

17 40049 HIMANSHU KUMAR BALRAM PANDEY General 41.99 

18 11051 RITU SHARMA DESH RAJ General 41.76 

19 21526 SAWATI SHARMA KISHAN DASS ST 36.54 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School of Humanities & Languages 

 

MA (ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITRATURE) 
 

Provisional Second Selection List 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category Composite 
Score 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 12386 SWATI RANA SH.NIRPAT KUMAR RANA OBC 70.98 

2 10238 GARIMA MEHAR RAJEEV LAL MEHAR General 70.55 

3 21029 ANIL KUMAR JOGINDER PAL General 68.71 

4 11123 SAVITA KUMARI RANBIR SINGH General 68.47 

5 40132 VANSHIKA SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA General 68.36 

6 21476 POONAM SHARMA RAMJI DASS General 67.17 

7 21417 JYOTI KAMAN SINGH General 64.85 

8 10024 ABINASH KUMAR RATTAN CHAND OBC 64.41 

9 21435 MADAN LAL JAIMAL SINGH ST 63.81 

10 21368 ANIKET SINGH 
BHADWAL 

BIBIKESHAN SINGH General 63.39 

11 10242 GAURAV WALIA NEERAJ WALIA General 63.13 

12 10512 POOJA DEVI LATE SH.KRISHAN KUMAR General 62.81 

13 11074 RUCHI SHARMA BABU RAM General 62.35 

SC CATEGORY 

1 23095 UJALA DHIMAN RAJ KUMAR DHIMAN SC 58.16 

2 21520 SANJEEV KUMAR KRISHAN CHAND SC 55.61 

3 21186 PANKAJ DHIMAN RANJEET SINGH SC 54.57 

4 11085 SAHIL SANJAN RADHAY SHAM SC-ST 54.74 

5 12349 SHIVA KAPOOR SH. RAMESH KAPOOR SC-ST 54.65 

ST CATEGORY 

1 12192 DEEPIKA SHARMA DURGA PRASAD SHARMA ST 60.71 

2 12339 SHAM SINGH SH. DITTU RAM ST 58.32 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 21148 NANDINI RAM KRISHAN OBC 62.11 

2 10118 ANUJA BHARTI DESH RAJ OBC 60.19 

3 21374 ANKIT KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN OBC 59.97 

4 22142 VISHALI DHIMAN SH.BUDHI SINGH OBC 58.42 

5 22090 SAKSHI CHOUDHARY SH. OM PRAKASH 
CHOUDHARY 

OBC 57.01 



6 12299 RAJESH KUMAR SH. KARNAIL SINGH OBC 56.57 

 

 

SECOND WAITING LIST 

1 12365 SHWETA KAUL SH. KAUL ASHWANI 
KUMAR 

General 61.34 

2 10336 KUSUM LATA DAULAT RAM General 60.15 

3 21571 VIVEK KUMAR BALAK RAM General 59.43 

4 23183 ADITI SAKLANI JOGINDER SAKLANI General 58.68 

5 12001 RANJNA THAKUR ROSHAN LAL General 57.74 

6 23571 PRIYANKA RANA TILAK CHAND RANA General 57.54 

7 23327 DEEKSHA SHARMA TILAK RAJ General 55.86 

8 12316 ROHIT KUMAR SH. RAMESH KUMAR OBC 54.60 

9 23277 APOORVA RAKESH MOHAN General 54.07 

10 21348 ABHAY KATOCH RAVINDER KATOCH General 52.74 

11 21181 PALLAVI SHARMA MADAN LAL General 52.59 

12 12179 BALRAM GARG DHARMVEER GARG General 48.55 

 

MA (HINDI) 

Provisional Second Selection List 
S. 

No. 
Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category Composite 
Score 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 22067 PRASANNO DEVI SH. BAKSHISH SINGH General 66.76 

2 23277 APOORVA RAKESH MOHAN General 54.07 

 

 

 

MA Sanskrit 

 

Provisional Second Selection List 

 Roll No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

 OPEN CATEGORY 

1.  1003 ANITIKA BHAGWAN SINGH OBC 51.60 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 



 

School of Social Sciences 

MA (ECONOMICS) 
 

Provisional Second Selection List 
Sr. No. Roll No. Name of the 

Candidate 
Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 

SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 30050 HASIBA BANO HAQ NAWAZ SHEIKH J & K General 58.28 

2 12371 SUKRITI SHARMA SH.MAHESH KUMAR General 50.35 

3 40172 HUZAIF QAISAR QAISAR ALI KHAN General 48.71 

4 21086 GAURVE PATHANIA SARDEEP SINGH 
PATHANIA 

General 47.95 

5 11074 RUCHI SHARMA BABU RAM General 47.57 

6 21179 PALAK THAKUR PARDEEP SINGH General 47.25 

7 12235 KHIMI DEVI CHURAMANI General 47.00 

8 40071 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM SHAKEEL AHMAD OBC 44.77 

9 12299 RAJESH KUMAR SH. KARNAIL SINGH OBC 43.56 

10 12186 CHETNA DEVI SH. TEK SINGH General 43.55 

11 23354 GOPALI DAYAL JASPAL SINGH General 42.18 

12 22143 VIVEK SH. HARBANS General 41.75 

SC CATEGORY 

1 12339 SHAM SINGH SH. DITTU RAM SC-ST 39.99 

ST CATEGORY 

1 21322 VANDANA DEVI JAI KARAN ST 46.83 

2 11085 SAHIL SANJAN RADHAY SHAM ST 44.32 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 40110 SALMAN AHMAD RAHOOF AHMAD OBC 42.87 

2 12316 ROHIT KUMAR SH. RAMESH KUMAR OBC 42.30 

3 21418 JYOTI BALA RANJIT SINGH OBC 40.77 

4 40130 TAHSEEM AHMAD SAGEER AHMAD OBC 39.43 

5 21227 REEMA DEVI AMIN CHAND OBC 38.32 

 



MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK 

 
Provisional Second Selection List 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 10108 ANKUSH THAKUR GHANSHYAM SINGH 
THAKUR 

General 56.31 

2 12366 SILVIA PARASHER SANJAY PARASHER General 55.42 

3 21327 VIKAS SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR General 54.12 

4 23109 VARUN KHARWAL RAKESH KHARWAL General 52.99 

5 22088 SAHIL DEEP SH.RAJ KUMAR General 52.82 

6 21079 DIKSHA PARMAR GANDHARV PARMAR General 52.77 

7 12148 ANITA CHAUDHARY SH. RANJEET KUMAR General 52.09 

8 21599 ANKIT KAUSHAL SH. KAMAL KAUSHAL General 51.79 

9 23456 MUNISH RANA YUDHBIR SINGH RANA General 51.33 

10 21298 SHUBHAM SHARMA VIDYA DHAR SHARMA General 50.85 

11 40027 ARSHAD PARVEZ ARKAN ALI General 49.97 

12 40013 AKBAR ALI KHAN JAMALI SHAKIR ALI KHAN General 49.95 

13 40061 MD ATAULLAH MD HABIB AHMAD General 49.58 

SC CATEGORY 

1 21258 SAHIL HEM RAJ SC 49.61 

2 10586 RAJ KUMAR KARNAIL SINGH SC 47.87 

3 22045 MANOJ KOTHARI SH. SURAJ DEV SC 47.38 

4 12259 MUNISH KUMAR SH. RAJ KUMAR SC 46.21 

ST CATEGORY 

1 21330 VINAY KUMAR MANGAT RAM ST 47.62 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 22099 SAWAN CHOUDHARY SH. DHARAM CHAND OBC 49.65 

2 40215 MOHD SADIQE NAFEES AHMAD OBC 48.80 

3 40082 MOHD UBAIS ANJUM NASEEM OBC 47.83 

4 12133 AKANT CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR OBC 47.29 

5 21495 RAHUL KUMAR KISHORI LAL OBC 47.20 

6 40080 MOHD REHAN KHAN MOHD RASHID OBC 47.17 

7 40227 NAWAZ SHARIF TOKEER AHMAD OBC 45.25 

8 30328 RAHUL KUMAR RAM SWARTH RAI OBC 44.85 

 

 

 



SECOND WAITING LIST 

1 40172 HUZAIF QAISAR QAISAR ALI KHAN General 48.71 

2 21233 RISHAV JASWAL CHAIN SINGH General 48.23 

3 21025 ANAMIKA MILAP CHAND General 48.03 

4 40014 AKHALAQ AHMAD TAUFEEQ AHMAD General 47.73 

5 12362 SHUBHAM GARG RAJ KAMAL SHARMA General 47.70 

6 40039 FAIZYAB AHMAD IQTDAAR ALI KHAN General 47.22 

7 40264 VIVEK KUMAR CHAUBEY KESHARI PRASAD 

CHAUBEY 

General 47.10 

8 40086 NADIR HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN General 46.95 

9 21192 PAYAL KEWAL KISHORE General 46.90 

10 40035 DIVYANSHI SUNIL 

PANDEY 

SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY General 46.76 

11 21371 ANIRUDH CHAMBIAL MADAN SINGH General 46.28 

12 21220 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL ST 45.63 

13 40234 RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA ANIL MISHRA General 45.41 

14 21151 NARINDER SEHGAL CHAMAN SEHGAL General 45.03 

15 40071 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM SHAKEEL AHMAD OBC 44.77 

16 10600 RAJESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL SC 44.74 

17 21124 MANISH KUMAR JALLU RAM OBC 44.63 

18 40069 MOHAMMAD OVAIS MOHAMMAD AHSAN General 44.53 

19 40074 MOHD AAMIR HUSSAIN ABDUL HASAN OBC 44.37 

20 10399 MULTAN SINGH PAWAN KUMAR OBC 44.06 

21 40068 MOHAMMAD NADEEM MOHD NASEEM General 44.02 

22 40026 ARIF FAROOQUI RAFAT HUSSAIN OBC 43.88 

23 12303 RAMAN KUMAR AVTAR SINGH OBC 43.60 

24 40203 MOHD FAHEEN AHMED ZIRAR AHMED OBC 43.12 

25 40212 MOHD RAGHIB ABRAR AHMED OBC 42.94 

26 40110 SALMAN AHMAD RAHOOF AHMAD OBC 42.87 

27 12315 ROHIT CHAUDHARY SH. RANJEET SINGH General 42.13 



28 11051 RITU SHARMA DESH RAJ General 41.76 

29 40038 FAIZY HASAN ZAMEER HASAN OBC 41.75 

30 23117 VIKAS RANA BIBHISHAN KUMAR General 41.62 

31 40041 FIROZ KHAN FIRASAT KHAN General 40.90 

32 40209 MOHD MUTAYYAB MOHD AHSAN OBC 40.80 

33 12171 ATUL CHOUDHARY SH. AMAR SINGH OBC 40.55 

34 40206 MOHD FAIZAN ANWAR AHMAD OBC 40.55 

35 21187 PANKAJ KUMAR DEV RAJ ST 40.43 

36 40207 MOHD FAYAN AHMAD ISLAM AHMAD OBC 40.31 

37 40219 MOHD USMAN MOHD ISLAM OBC 40.21 

38 21168 NIDA KHAN PARVEZ KHAN General 40.00 

39 40240 SAMEER AHMAD SHABBIR AHMAD OBC 39.89 

40 40118 SHAILESH KAUSHAL B.N.P.RAJAK SC 39.74 

41 40262 TARUN UPADHYAY KISHAN SWAROOP General 38.67 

42 40152 ATAHAR MAHMOOD TAHIR KHAN General 37.36 

 

 

MA (SOCIOLOGY) 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

PROVISIONAL FIRST SELECTION LIST 
SR. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 30328 RAHUL KUMAR RAM SWARTH RAI OBC 44.85 



 

School of Business & Management Studies 

 

MBA 
PROVISIONAL SECOND SELECTION LIST 

Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 12019 RISHIKA RANA AJAY SINGH RANA General 72.49 

2 21053 AYUSH BALJIT KUMAR General 61.85 

3 11084 SAHIL PARMAR PRADEEP General 61.68 

4 10156 ASHUTOSH GARG JAI GOPAL General 61.66 

5 10431 NEHA VIJAY KUMAR General 61.65 

6 21328 VIKRAM BHANDRAL KULDEEP BHANDRAL General 61.52 

7 21319 TVISHA GUPTA MR.RAJESH GUPTA General 60.67 

8 23512 PANKAJ KUMAR GOVIND RAM General 60.34 

9 12294 PURNIMA SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR General 60.25 

10 21250 RUPESH MANKOTIA BALDEV SINGH MANKOTIA General 59.96 

11 30353 SAURABH BHATT ROSHAN LAL BHATT General 59.71 

12 23280 ARCHANA KUMARI GULAB SINGH General 59.68 

13 30168 SUSHIL KUMAR YASH PAUL General 59.39 

14 21010 AJAY CHAUHAN RAJ SINGH General 58.99 

15 12331 SATYAM GOUR SH. RAJINDER MOHAN GOUR General 58.83 

16 23368 HIMANSHU BASSI KAPIL BASSI General 58.58 

17 10229 DINESH KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR General 58.51 

18 10331 KRITTIKA SHARMA VED PARKASH SHARMA General 58.44 

19 21515 SAKSHI CHAUDHARY SACHINDER KUMAR General 58.40 

SC CATEGORY 

1 23254 ANKUSH RANA VED PARKASH SC 55.35 

2 23164 ABHINASH KASHMIR SINGH SC 54.86 

3 30209 AMAN SEREGTTA YOGINDER SEREGTTA SC 53.82 

4 21224 RAMAN KUMAR JAGDISH CHAND SC 53.76 



5 12322 SACHIN DHIMAN BESAR CHAND DHIMAN SC 53.17 

6 23549 PRANESH LAYAK RAM SC 52.99 

ST CATEGORY 

1 21507 ROHIT KUMAR GIAN SINGH ST 55.54 

OBC  CATEGORY 

1 21398 BALBIR SINGH SUBHASH SINGH OBC 55.11 

2 12202 DINESH KUMAR SH. KESH RAJ OBC 54.63 

3 12110 SHIVALIKA RAMESH KUMAR OBC 54.47 

4 22115 SHOBHNA SH. SURINDER KUMAR OBC 54.30 

5 12324 SAKSHI JAGAN NATH OBC 54.03 

6 10216 DIKSHA ABRHOL BANSI LAL OBC 54.02 

 

SECOND WAITING LIST 

1 21543 SHUBHAM GOYAL RAJESH GOYAL General 58.35 

2 21297 SHUBHAM GAUTAM MADAN MOHAN General 58.32 

3 10042 AKSHAY PATHANIA KARAN SINGH PATHANIA General 58.32 

4 30294 MUNISH KUMAR INDER PAL General 58.21 

5 30008 AJAY KUMAR PATHANIA THAKUR SEN NEGI General 58.17 

6 21164 NEHA RANA RAJINDER SINGH RANA General 57.98 

7 21381 ANKUSH SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA General 57.98 

8 21332 VIPASHIT SOOD VIPAN KUMAR SOOD General 57.68 

9 30266 JATIN GROVER GURBAX SINGH General 57.66 

10 10045 AKSHAY THAKUR LEKH RAM General 57.49 

11 24106 VISHAKHA GUPTA JATINDER PAUL GUPTA General 57.38 

12 12127 AAYUSH KUMAR SH. SURENDER PAL SHARMA General 57.36 

13 30106 PRABHAT SHARMA PYARE LAL SHARMA General 57.36 

14 23335 DHRUV SEHGAL SH. INDER KUMAR SEHGAL General 57.33 

15 12129 ABHINAV KAPOOR SH. ATUL KAPOOR General 57.19 

16 21256 SADAF KAUSER ASHFAQUE AHMED General 57.18 

17 10466 NIKHIL MAHAJAN NEERAJ MAHAJAN General 57.15 

18 30136 ROHIT RANA SUMAN KUMAR RANA General 57.13 

19 21036 ANKIT KATOCH KUSHAL CHAND General 57.13 

20 21029 ANIL KUMAR JOGINDER PAL General 56.86 

21 12212 HARMONY SACHDEVA SH. MALVINDER SINGH General 56.84 

22 10120 ANUKARAN REHALIA KUSHAL SINGH REHALIA General 56.79 

23 23019 SOM DUTT DEVINDER KUMAR General 56.77 

24 12205 DIPASHI BHADWAL VINOD KUMAR General 56.76 

25 23018 SNEHIL SOOD PAWAN SOOD General 56.71 

26 30397 DIKSHA THAKUR SH. SURESH THAKUR General 56.42 

27 30080 NANDINI MARH KULDEEP SINGH MARH General 56.34 

28 10108 ANKUSH THAKUR GHANSHYAM SINGH 
THAKUR 

General 56.31 



29 12358 SHIVEN MEHTA SH. VIPAN MEHTA General 56.01 

30 30311 PALLAVI SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA General 55.89 

31 12216 HIMANSHU SHARMA SH. GOVIND BALLABH General 55.57 

32 30264 ISHAN SHARMA RAJENDAR KUMAR General 55.57 

33 21352 ABHISHEK SINGH 
PATHANIA 

SHAVENDER SINGH General 55.57 

34 21577 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY SH. DESH RAJ General 55.52 

35 11046 RISHAV KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR General 55.40 

36 23244 ANKIT SHARMA PREM NATH General 55.33 

37 30039 DEEPIKA THAKUR HARI KRISHAN THAKUR General 55.30 

38 21312 SURBHI SHARMA SURESH SHARMA General 55.29 

39 10302 KARTIK SUD SURINDER KUMAR SOOD General 55.24 

40 24028 SUDERSHAN KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR General 55.22 

41 30018 ANKIT JAGTA SOHAN SINGH JAGTA General 55.09 

42 30134 ROHIT KUMAR NADDA KULDEEP CHAND NADDA General 55.04 

43 30176 VANDHANA KUMARI MANGAL SINGH General 55.01 

44 10188 DEEKSHA JAMWAL MUKHTIAR SINGH JAMWAL General 54.88 

45 21003 ABHINAV SHARMA DINESH KUMAR General 54.84 

46 10061 AMIT RANA SUBHASH CHAND General 54.83 

47 21230 RICKY UDHAM SINGH OBC 53.98 

48 10163 AYUSHI CHAUHAN DHARAM DASS General 53.77 

49 21361 AMANDEEP SINGH YODH SINGH General 53.68 

50 10263 ISHU SUBHANAND 
SHARMA 

INDER JEET SHARMA General 53.67 

51 22129 SWATI SH. VIJAY KUMAR KHATTA OBC 53.67 

52 10402 MUNISH THAKUR JOGINDER PAL General 53.63 

53 23070 SUSHIL KUMAR KISHORI LAL OBC 53.62 

54 10299 KARTIK VIJAY KUMAR General 53.55 

55 30062 KARM DEV SHARMA INDER KUMAR SHARMA General 53.51 

56 22120 SUMIT KUMAR SH. SARVESH KUMAR General 53.43 

57 12046 RUCHIKA CHOUDHARY KRISHAN GOPAL General 53.36 

58 11167 SHILPA RANI SURESH KUMAR OBC 53.35 

59 30002 ABDHESH KUMAR JARA SINGH ST 53.33 

60 21363 AMIT KUMAR BACHITTAR SINGH ST 53.29 

61 23142 VISHAL SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH OBC 53.25 

62 10383 MISHIKA MAHAJAN SANJAY MAHAJAN General 53.17 

63 30250 DINESH KUMAR NAND LAL General 53.17 

64 23359 HARSH LATA BUDHI SINGH General 53.10 

65 23086 TARUN SHARMA RAJINDER SHARMA General 53.10 

66 21146 MUKESH KUMAR PARSHOTAM DASS General 53.08 

67 21588 AKSHI SHARMA SH. KISHAN CHAND General 52.99 

68 23109 VARUN KHARWAL RAKESH KHARWAL General 52.99 

69 10032 AJAY KUMAR ANANT RAM SC 52.97 

70 21569 VISHAL SANORIA SANDESH SINGH General 52.96 

71 21554 SURYA KUMAR YOG RAJ SC 52.95 

72 10185 CHIRAG SHARMA GULSHAN LAL General 52.92 

73 12195 DIKSHA DUSEJA SH. RAMESH DUSEJA General 52.90 

74 22088 SAHIL DEEP SH.RAJ KUMAR General 52.82 

75 21434 LOVLEET KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR General 52.76 



76 22014 ATUL DOGRA SH. ASHWANI KUMAR General 52.69 

77 23007 SHUBHAM GAUTAM RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM General 52.64 

78 12159 APURAV CHANDER 
SHARMA 

SH. AJAY KUMAR General 52.62 

79 21096 JAGDEEP CHOUDHARY CHAND LAL OBC 52.60 

80 12215 HIMANSHU ATWAL SHYAM LAL ATWAL SC 52.59 

81 30288 MANISHA CHAUDHARY NANDLAL CHAUDHARY ST 52.57 

82 23458 NAMRATA BISHT DHARAM PAL BISHT General 52.44 

83 23404 KIRTI DUTT SUDHIR DUTT General 52.42 

84 10036 AKASH VASHISHT SURENDER VASHISHT General 52.35 

85 23015 SHWETA PATHANIA KULBIR SINGH PATHANIA General 52.35 

86 21212 RAJ KUMAR SH. ASHOK KUMAR OBC 52.26 

87 21470 PANKAJ RAJENDER KUMAR SC 54.99 

88 11030 RAVI KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH SC 52.17 

89 10085 ANKIT DHIMAN DES RAJ DHIMAN SC 52.13 

90 10148 ARVIND KUMAR KISHORI LAL SC 51.71 

91 12188 DEEKSHA SH. LEKH RAJ SC 51.57 

92 23067 SURJIT SINGH PRITAM SINGH SC 51.41 

93 23189 AJAY KUMAR SITA RAM SC 50.93 

94 21116 KUSUM BALA AMAR CHAND SC 50.76 

95 21122 MANISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SC 50.13 

96 21376 ANKIT VERMA SH. P.R VERMA SC 50.05 

97 21331 VIPAN KUMAR RAJINDER SINGH SC 50.03 

98 21258 SAHIL HEM RAJ SC 49.61 

99 30295 NAMIT KUMAR RAM PRASHAD SC 49.61 

100 23138 VISHAL BALKRISHAN SC 48.68 

101 21186 PANKAJ DHIMAN RANJEET SINGH SC 48.67 

102 30109 PRAVEEN KUMAR BALBIR CHAND SC 48.67 

103 30077 MOHIT BANSAL NAND LAL SC 48.39 

104 40111 SANJAY KUMAR RAW AMARJEET RAM SC 48.20 

105 30283 KRITIKA KOUNDAL SOHAN LAL KOUNDAL SC 47.89 

106 30296 NARESH KUMAR VIJAY PAL SC 47.17 

107 10177 BINDIA SURJEET SINGH SC 46.96 

108 30219 ANKUSH SURAT RAM SC 46.84 

109 30044 GAURAV KUMAR AMAR CHAND SC 46.61 

110 30327 RAGHAV TOMAR ASHOK KUMAR SC 46.35 

111 10397 MUKESH KUMAR DEEP RAJ SC 45.13 

112 11062 ROHIT KUMAR RAM SINGH SC 45.06 

113 21520 SANJEEV KUMAR KRISHAN CHAND SC 45.03 

114 10575 PUNEET SANDHU SADA RAM SC 44.92 

115 10600 RAJESH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL SC 44.74 

116 10196 DEEPAK KUMAR HEMRAJ SC 43.92 

117 40229 NEHA RAJAK PARMESHWAR RAJAK SC 43.62 

118 23190 AJAY KUMAR MOHINDER SINGH SC 43.52 

119 10425 NEERAJ THAKUR KRISHAN SINGH ST 51.80 

120 12301 RAKESH KUMAR PARTAP SINGH ST 51.36 

121 30186 VIRENDER KUMAR CHAMAN LAL ST 50.74 

122 11014 RAKESH KUMAR PYAR CHAND ST 50.12 

123 11018 RAKESH SHARMA UTTAM CHAND ST 49.88 



124 12320 RUDRAKSHI KAPOOR GIAN CHAND KAPOOR ST 49.85 

125 10245 GOURAV KUMAR CHANCHAL SINGH ST 49.05 

126 10064 ANIKA SHARMA OM PARKASH ST 47.71 

127 21330 VINAY KUMAR MANGAT RAM ST 47.62 

128 21325 VIJAY SINGH JAISI RAM ST 46.52 

129 24027 SUCHIT SHARMA SATYA PAUL SHARMA ST 46.27 

130 21220 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL ST 45.63 

131 12349 SHIVA KAPOOR SH. RAMESH KAPOOR ST 43.99 

132 30179 VIJAY KUMAR DHARAM CHAND ST 43.84 

133 23216 AMBIKESHWAR JAI LAL ST 41.49 

134 40148 ANKAJ DHIMAN BIHARI LAL OBC 59.42 

135 21383 ANU KUMARI NANAK CHAND OBC 52.22 

136 30224 ANUPRIYA KULDEEP CHAND OBC 52.05 

137 21269 SANJEEV KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR OBC 51.78 

138 12389 TANWI THAPA SH. RAJINDER SINGH THAPA OBC 51.74 

139 12229 KANIKA SH. RAMESH KUMAR OBC 50.91 

140 21149 NARESH KUMAR HARBANS LAL OBC 50.78 

141 10484 OM RAJ MUKUND LAL OBC 50.72 

142 12337 SHAKUN ASHOK KUMAR OBC 50.43 

143 21516 SAKSHI SALGOTRA SATISH KUMAR OBC 50.22 

144 24108 VISHAL CHAND LAL OBC 50.16 

145 12280 PARUL DHANOTIA RAKESH DHANOTIA OBC 49.97 

146 11119 SAURAV DHIMAN JEEVAN SINGH OBC 49.86 

147 21081 DINESH KUMAR AVTAR SINGH OBC 49.75 

148 21550 SUNIL CHOUDHARY AMRIK SINGH OBC 49.71 

149 22099 SAWAN CHOUDHARY SH. DHARAM CHAND OBC 49.65 

150 23071 SUSHMA KOUNDAL SURESH KUMAR OBC 49.65 

151 11007 RAJNEESH CHAUDHARY RAJ KUMAR OBC 49.16 

152 24035 SUMIT GHOTRIA SATISH CHAND OBC 48.68 

153 10027 ADARSH DEEP NARESH KUMAR OBC 48.46 

154 40174 JAIDEEP SINGH BIRENDRA SINGH OBC 48.37 

155 40037 FAIZAN SHAALAM OBC 48.22 

156 21234 RISHIKA DEVI GURBACHAN SINGH OBC 48.02 

157 30366 SHWETA DHIMAN MAHESH CHAND OBC 47.95 

158 24050 SURBHI SUBHASH CHAND OBC 47.78 

159 12133 AKANT CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR OBC 47.29 

160 21495 RAHUL KUMAR KISHORI LAL OBC 47.20 

161 40080 MOHD REHAN KHAN MOHD RASHID OBC 47.17 

162 12265 NEHA SH. RAJENDER KUMAR OBC 47.08 

163 30076 MEGHA SHRI DEVENDRA SINGH OBC 46.86 

164 23251 ANKUSH SWROOP CHAND OBC 46.76 

165 12118 SHIVANI DEVI MANOHAR LAL OBC 46.53 

166 23210 ALKA CHAUDHARY INDERJEET OBC 45.81 

167 10591 RAJAT KAUNDAL KAMLESH KUMAR OBC 45.51 

168 40227 NAWAZ SHARIF TOKEER AHMAD OBC 45.25 

169 23002 SHIWALI TRILOK CHAND OBC 45.24 

170 10342 MAMTA DEVI GURDAYAL SINGH OBC 45.21 

171 21070 DEEKSHA KUMARI SH. RAVI KUMAR OBC 44.98 

172 30328 RAHUL KUMAR RAM SWARTH RAI OBC 44.85 



173 22062 PANKAJ KUMAR SH. SHUBHASH CHAND OBC 44.81 

174 40071 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM SHAKEEL AHMAD OBC 44.77 

175 21124 MANISH KUMAR JALLU RAM OBC 44.63 

176 40074 MOHD AAMIR HUSSAIN ABDUL HASAN OBC 44.37 

177 22004 ANSHIKA SONKHLA SH. KEWAL KUMAR 
SONKHLA 

OBC 44.11 

178 10399 MULTAN SINGH PAWAN KUMAR OBC 44.06 

179 40250 SHIV KUMAR KANCHHI SINGH OBC 43.59 

180 12299 RAJESH KUMAR SH. KARNAIL SINGH OBC 43.56 

181 40162 FAIZAN AHMAD ZAMEER AHMAD OBC 43.48 

182 23040 SUMIT KOUNDAL KALYAN SINGH OBC 43.19 

183 10422 NEERAJ KOUNDAL MANOHAR LAL OBC 43.18 

184 40203 MOHD FAHEEN AHMED ZIRAR AHMED OBC 43.12 

185 40212 MOHD RAGHIB ABRAR AHMED OBC 42.94 

186 40110 SALMAN AHMAD RAHOOF AHMAD OBC 42.87 

187 12316 ROHIT KUMAR SH. RAMESH KUMAR OBC 42.30 

188 21200 PRIYA UTTAM SINGH OBC 41.79 

189 40038 FAIZY HASAN ZAMEER HASAN OBC 41.75 

190 30299 NAVEEN KUMAR HARDEV SINGH OBC 41.70 

191 22031 JATENDER KUMAR SH. SURINDER KUMAR OBC 41.68 

192 10581 RAHUL MOHINDER SINGH OBC 41.66 

193 40209 MOHD MUTAYYAB MOHD AHSAN OBC 40.80 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School of Tourism, Travel & Hospitality Management 

MBA (SPECILISATION IN TRAVEL & TOURISM) 
 

Provisional Second Selection List 
Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 21053 AYUSH BALJIT KUMAR General 61.85 

2 21297 SHUBHAM GAUTAM MADAN MOHAN General 58.32 

3 10385 MOHIT CHOUDHARY DES RAJ CHOUDHARY OBC 58.22 

4 21381 ANKUSH SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA General 57.98 

5 30266 JATIN GROVER GURBAX SINGH General 57.66 

6 24106 VISHAKHA GUPTA JATINDER PAUL GUPTA General 57.38 

7 12127 AAYUSH KUMAR SH. SURENDER PAL SHARMA General 57.36 

8 23335 DHRUV SEHGAL SH. INDER KUMAR SEHGAL General 57.33 

9 12129 ABHINAV KAPOOR SH. ATUL KAPOOR General 57.19 

10 12205 DIPASHI BHADWAL VINOD KUMAR General 56.76 

11 23018 SNEHIL SOOD PAWAN SOOD General 56.71 

12 30080 NANDINI MARH KULDEEP SINGH MARH General 56.34 

13 10108 ANKUSH THAKUR GHANSHYAM SINGH THAKUR General 56.31 

14 23168 ABHISHEK AMAR CHAND General 55.73 

15 30264 ISHAN SHARMA RAJENDAR KUMAR General 55.57 

SC CATEGORY 

1 21258 SAHIL HEM RAJ SC 49.61 

2 30283 KRITIKA KOUNDAL SOHAN LAL KOUNDAL SC 47.89 

3 10586 RAJ KUMAR KARNAIL SINGH SC 47.87 

4 21415 ISHAN DHINGRA HANS RAJ DHINGRA SC 47.27 

5 30044 GAURAV KUMAR AMAR CHAND SC 46.61 

ST CATEGORY 

1 30002 ABDHESH KUMAR JARA SINGH ST 53.33 

2 21363 AMIT KUMAR BACHITTAR SINGH ST 53.29 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 21096 JAGDEEP CHOUDHARY CHAND LAL OBC 52.60 

2 30224 ANUPRIYA KULDEEP CHAND OBC 52.05 

3 24108 VISHAL CHAND LAL OBC 50.16 

4 11119 SAURAV DHIMAN JEEVAN SINGH OBC 49.86 

5 21081 DINESH KUMAR AVTAR SINGH OBC 49.75 

6 22099 SAWAN CHOUDHARY SH. DHARAM CHAND OBC 49.65 

7 12133 AKANT CHOUDHARY PAWAN KUMAR OBC 47.29 

 

 
SECOND WAITING LIST 

1 10061 AMIT RANA SUBHASH CHAND General 54.83 

2 23026 SUDHANSHU SHARMA CHAMAN LAL SHARMA General 54.61 

3 30151 SHIVAM RAKESH KUMAR General 54.08 

4 10402 MUNISH THAKUR JOGINDER PAL General 53.63 



5 10383 MISHIKA MAHAJAN SANJAY MAHAJAN General 53.17 

6 21146 MUKESH KUMAR PARSHOTAM DASS General 53.08 

7 23109 VARUN KHARWAL RAKESH KHARWAL General 52.99 

8 21569 VISHAL SANORIA SANDESH SINGH General 52.96 

9 22088 SAHIL DEEP SH.RAJ KUMAR General 52.82 

10 21434 LOVLEET KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR General 52.76 

11 23007 SHUBHAM GAUTAM RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM General 52.64 

12 12159 APURAV CHANDER 
SHARMA 

SH. AJAY KUMAR General 52.62 

13 10036 AKASH VASHISHT SURENDER VASHISHT General 52.35 

14 12148 ANITA CHAUDHARY SH. RANJEET KUMAR General 52.09 

15 22121 SUMIT PATHANIA SH.INDER SINGH PATHANIA General 51.88 

16 21599 ANKIT KAUSHAL SH. KAMAL KAUSHAL General 51.79 

17 30228 ARCHANA GANESH LAL ST 50.46 

18 11014 RAKESH KUMAR PYAR CHAND ST 50.12 

19 10064 ANIKA SHARMA OM PARKASH ST 47.71 

20 21330 VINAY KUMAR MANGAT RAM ST 47.62 

21 22045 MANOJ KOTHARI SH. SURAJ DEV SC 47.38 

22 21495 RAHUL KUMAR KISHORI LAL OBC 47.20 

23 30076 MEGHA SHRI DEVENDRA SINGH OBC 46.86 

24 12259 MUNISH KUMAR SH. RAJ KUMAR SC 46.21 

25 21220 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL ST 45.63 

26 40227 NAWAZ SHARIF TOKEER AHMAD OBC 45.25 

27 21124 MANISH KUMAR JALLU RAM OBC 44.63 

28 40074 MOHD AAMIR HUSSAIN ABDUL HASAN OBC 44.37 

29 12349 SHIVA KAPOOR SH. RAMESH KAPOOR ST 43.99 

30 30179 VIJAY KUMAR DHARAM CHAND ST 43.84 

31 12303 RAMAN KUMAR AVTAR SINGH OBC 43.60 

32 40250 SHIV KUMAR KANCHHI SINGH OBC 43.59 

33 40162 FAIZAN AHMAD ZAMEER AHMAD OBC 43.48 

34 23040 SUMIT KOUNDAL KALYAN SINGH OBC 43.19 

35 40203 MOHD FAHEEN AHMED ZIRAR AHMED OBC 43.12 

36 10056 AMIT KUMAR KARAM CHAND SC 42.13 

37 12333 SAURABH KAPOOR SH. RAMESH KAPOOR ST 41.45 

38 12171 ATUL CHOUDHARY SH. AMAR SINGH OBC 40.55 

39 21187 PANKAJ KUMAR DEV RAJ ST 40.43 

40 50002 NIHAR JYOTI SAIKIA MR. BODHEN SAIKIA OBC 40.33 

41 40240 SAMEER AHMAD SHABBIR AHMAD OBC 39.89 

42 40130 TAHSEEM AHMAD SAGEER AHMAD OBC 39.43 



School of Journalism, Mass Communication & New Media 
 

MA (New Media Communication) 
 

Provisional Second Selection List 
S. 

No. 
Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category COMPOSITE 
SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 30050 HASIBA BANO HAQ NAWAZ SHEIKH J & K 
General 

58.28 

2 30151 SHIVAM RAKESH KUMAR General 54.08 

3 21079 DIKSHA PARMAR GANDHARV PARMAR General 52.77 

4 12159 APURAV CHANDER SHARMA SH. AJAY KUMAR General 52.62 

5 11001 RAJESH KUMAR DAVINDER BHARDWAJ General 52.60 

6 30257 GEETIKA SHARMA TULSI RAM SHARMA General 52.51 

7 40139 ZISHANUL HAQUE SYED MOBINUL HAQUE General 52.16 

8 40011 AJOY KUMAR BANERJEE A K BANERJEE General 52.04 

9 21409 GUNJAN KUMAR SADAN SINHA General 50.87 

10 12226 KAILASH SINGH GULERIA SH.NIRMAN SINGH 
GULERIA 

General 45.26 

11 40133 VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY MR SURESH KUMAR 
DUBEY 

General 44.64 

12 24037 SUMIT KUMAR MISHRA KULDEEP KUMAR 
MISHRA 

General 44.60 

13 40068 MOHAMMAD NADEEM MOHD NASEEM General 44.02 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 40186 MASADUL ISLAM ABUL KALAM AZAD OBC 45.83 

2 40162 FAIZAN AHMAD ZAMEER AHMAD OBC 43.48 

3 10379 MEENAKSHI SHARMA JAGDISH CHAND 
SHARMA 

OBC-
General 

43.63 

4 21168 NIDA KHAN PARVEZ KHAN OBC-
General 

40.00 

5 23277 APOORVA RAKESH MOHAN OBC-
General 

39.81 

6 12179 BALRAM GARG DHARMVEER GARG OBC-
General 

37.61 

7 12140 AMIT KUMAR HARBANS KUMAR OBC-
General 

36.34 

  



MA (JOURNALISM & CREATIVE WRITING) 
 

Provisional Second Selection List 
S. 

No. 
Roll 
No. 

Name of the Candidate Father's Name Gender Category COMPOSI
TE SCORE 

OPEN CATEGORY 

1 10383 MISHIKA MAHAJAN SANJAY MAHAJAN General 53.17 10383 

2 21434 LOVLEET KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR General 52.76 21434 

3 40139 ZISHANUL HAQUE SYED MOBINUL HAQUE General 52.16 40139 

4 40011 AJOY KUMAR BANERJEE A K BANERJEE General 52.04 40011 

5 22121 SUMIT PATHANIA SH.INDER SINGH PATHANIA General 51.88 22121 

6 30082 NARINDER SHARMA RAJ KUMAR General 50.15 30082 

7 10458 NIDHI SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDER SHARMA General 49.58 10458 

8 12149 ANJANA DEVI SH. JOGINDER SINGH General 49.29 12149 

9 30094 NITISH KUMAR BHEEM SINGH General 49.12 30094 

10 21188 PANKAJ SINGH JOGINDER SINGH General 47.58 21188 

11 21589 AMAN SHARMA SH. MEGHNATH SHARMA General 47.00 21589 

12 40133 VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY MR SURESH KUMAR DUBEY General 44.64 40133 

13 21139 MOHD ARSLAN SAMDI IMRAN SAMDI General 44.39 21139 

14 40068 MOHAMMAD NADEEM MOHD NASEEM General 44.02 40068 

15 12179 BALRAM GARG DHARMVEER GARG General 37.61 12179 

SC CATEGORY 

1 12143 AMITA SH.SHUBHDEEP SC 46.38 12143 

2 40118 SHAILESH KAUSHAL B.N.P.RAJAK SC 39.74 40118 

OBC CATEGORY 

1 40209 MOHD MUTAYYAB MOHD AHSAN OBC 40.80 40209 

 

 

 

 



 

 

UG PROGRAMMES OF STUDY 
 

1. SCHOOL OF PHYSICAL AND MATERIAL SCIENCES 
BSc (HONOURS/PHYSICS) 

 Roll No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Category FINAL 
SCORE 

 OPEN CATEGORY 

1.  3079 SAYKA SOOD SANTOSH KUMAR General 87.4 

2.  3069 ANSHUL SHARMA VINAY KUMAR General 86.8 

3.  3051 ASHISH BHARDWAJ SUBHASH SHARMA General 86.2 

4.  3097 SAWAN RAMESH CHANDRA General 86.2 

5.  3038 SAHIL SHARMA PARHLAD SHARMA General 86 

6.  3105 AYUSHI MAHAJAN AJAY MAHAJAN General 85 

7.  3041 SANATAN A KOHLI RAKESH KOHLI General 84.2 

8.  3068 NARESH THAKUR HIRA SINGH General 83 

9.  3100 UJJAWAL AGGARWAL RAMANAND AGGARWAL General 82.2 

10.  3052 ROHIT SINGH RANA BACHITER SINGH General 82 

SC CATEGORY 

1.  3089 SHALINI BHARDWAJ BAL KRISHAN BHARDWAJ SC 70.2 

2.  3073 ATUL PARKASH VIJAY PARKASH SC 70.2 

ST CATEGORY 

1.  3046 ARVIND KUMAR OM PARKASH ST 70.4 

 
 

SECOND WAITING LIST 

1 3104 DIXIT THAKUR CHATTER SINGH THAKUR General 81.8 

2 3131 KOMAL SHARMA SH.KULDEEP KUMAR GENERAL 81.4 

3 3114 VIPUL RAI RAJIV RAI General 81 

4 3098 SWAPAN SOOD RAVINDER SOOD General 80.4 

5 3050 SUMEET THAKUR KAMAL SINGH THAKUR General 79.6 

6 3053 SWATI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA General 79.2 

7 3044 GOURAV THAKUR DESH RAJ General 78.6 

8 3083 AYUSH SANJAY KUMAR General 78.2 

9 3045 RAHUL GODARA SURENDER KUMAR General 77 



10 3080 NITESH DOGRA SUDESH DOGRA General 76.8 

11 3081 KUSHAGRA GAUTAM KAMAL GAUTAM General 75.8 

12 3101 MOHD ARYAN MADAAR HANIF MADAAR General 75.4 

13 3128 GARGI SHARMA NIRMAL SHARMA General 75.2 

14 3022 NIKITA PRATAP CHAND General 74.6 

15 3085 SUSHIL KUMAR HARBANS LAL OBC 74 

16 3008 ABHINAV YADAV RAM BHAJAN SINGH OBC 73 

17 3010 ANSHUL THAKUR SHYAM SINGH THAKUR General 71 

18 3126 BHOLA YADAV HIRALAL YADAV OBC 70 

19 3071 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA ST 68 

20 3019 DHARMENDRA KUMAR VISHWANATH PAL OBC 67.6 

21 3120 ANIL SURESH KUMAR ST 67.6 

22 3036 ABHINAY PRATAP SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH General 66.8 

23 3103 SHEVIK KUMAR SATISH KUMAR OBC 64.4 

24 3093 VAISHALI UTTAM CHAND SC 63.8 

25 3002 GAURAV PAL RAM DAS PAL OBC 63.2 

26 3014 ANUJ KUMAR KEWAL SINGH SC 61.6 

27 3141 SHUBHAM RANA SH.SURESH CHAND RANA GENERAL 58 

28 3145 AMITA KUMARI SH.RAVINDER KUMAR GENERAL 57.4 

29 3015 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR PAL JASKARAN PAL OBC 56.2 

30 3118 ROHIT KUMAR BABU RAM ST 55.4 

31 3076 ANIL KUMAR KUDE RAM SC 51.2 

32 3108 RAVI SHANKAR RAJINDER KUMAR ST 51 

 


